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2025 Vacation Rental Committee

Decker, Blake L
Contact 781-727-9993.............

Chair
Monomoy Properties Group, LLC
PO Box 111
Chatham, MA 02633
E-mail: bdecker@monomoyrc.com

Renick - Hemmings, Carla M
Contact 508-241-3384.............

Vice Chair
Monomoy Properties Group LLC
101 Depot Road
Chatham, MA 02633
E-mail: carla@prettypicky.com

Fisher, Michael
Contact 413-348-3059.............

Member
Realty Advisors
P.O Box 54
Dennis, MA 02638
E-mail: mike@fishrealtyadvisors.com

Foley, Kara
Contact 617-680-7702.............

Member
Lamacchia Realty, Inc.
703 Main Street
Falmouth, MA 02540
E-mail: kfoley@lamacchiarealty.com

Tartamella, J. Brent
Contact 508-901-0191.............

Member
Fisher Real Estate
21 Main Street
Nantucket, MA 02554
E-mail: brent@fishernantucket.com

Van Murphy, Ashley
Contact 401-486-6023.............

Member
Sandpiper Rentals, Inc.
PO Box 5006
Edgartown, MA 02539
E-mail: ashley@sandpiperrental.com

Williams, Samantha L
Member
Samantha Williams Real Estate
29 Main St., #4
Orleans, MA 02653
E-mail: Sam@SamanthaWilliamsRealEstate.com


